Note:

300m Lapua European Cup 2019
START LIST
300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
Individual

Thun

THU 15 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:45

=l

O

SHOOTING

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 14 AUG 2019, 14:00

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

12

3

4| Total

Total [Remarks

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1075

1046

1080

1044

1104

1089

1081

1091

1045

1073

1092

1068

1079

LUKASZYK Rafal

PRAGAI Patrick

MARKOJA Robert

PENI Istvan

OLSSON Karl

GREUTER Sandro

ZISKO

BACHMANN Pascal

Dusan

SZABIAN Norbert

KRASKOWSKI Robert

DUNKI Sascha

ROMANCZYK Daniel

DEBEVEC Rajmond
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

35

36

37

38

39

1074

1088

1076

1018

1090

SKORUPA Bartosz

DUFAUX Gilles

BARTNIK Tomasz

DHALLUIN Michael

BEREUTER Rafael

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 56 (2-19;22-59)

Legend FD623784
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:16:30)
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Note:

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 14 AUG 2019, 14:00

300m Lapua European Cup 2019
START LIST
300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Individual

Thun

THU 15 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:45

=l

O

SHOOTING

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

']

2]

3

4| Total

Total

Remarks

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1095

1110

1040

1108

1066

1039

1065

1096

1041

1097

1109

1098

1067

GUIGNARD Silvia

AHLIN Elin

MULLER Lisa

OLOFSSON Linda

KOWALCZYK Karolina

GEORG Sandra

BOGACKA Sylwia

SCHNIDER Marina

MUNSTER Veronique

BRUHLMANN Andrea

NORMAN Anna

BRUHWILER Myriam

WRONSKA Paula
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Nat Position T Total |Remarks
11 2| 3| 4|Total
17 1063 VATNE Jenny NOR Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 56 (2-19;22-59)

Legend 2B151B67
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:20:12)
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START LIST
300m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Individual
Thun
FRI 16 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:15

300m Lapua European Cup 2019

SHOOTING

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 15 AUG 2019, 14:00

FP | Bib No |Name gl:g:::’er Nat 1‘ 2| S:r||es 4| 5| 5 Total |Remarks

22 1038 RAIBER Matthias Regulars GER | | | | | | | | |
23 1002 GSTINIG Klaus Regulars AUT | | | | | | | | |
24 1073 KRASKOWSKI Robert Regulars POL | | | | | | | | |
25 1045 SZABIAN Norbert Regulars HUN | | | | | | | | |
26 1104 OLSSON Karl Regulars SWE | | | | | | | | |
27 1009 VERENGHEN Jean-Paul Regulars BEL | | | | | | | | |
28 1050 SIGURDSSON Jon Thor Regulars ISL | | | | | | | | |
29 1105 SANDBERG Per Regulars SWE | | | | | | | | |
30 1046 PRAGAI Patrick Regulars HUN | | | | | | | | |
31 1089 GREUTER Sandro Regulars SUI | | | | | | | | |
32 1076 BARTNIK Tomasz MQS POL | | | | | | | | |
33 1090 BEREUTER Rafael Regulars SUI | | | | | | | | |
34 1074 SKORUPA Bartosz MQS POL | | | | | | | | |
35 1103 AHLESVED Stefan Regulars SWE | | | | | | | | |
36 1053 PRODAN Lorenzo Regulars ITA | | | | | | | | |
37 1092 DUNKI Sascha Regulars SUI | | | | | | | | |
38 1107 GUSTAFSSON Johan Regulars SWE | | | | | | | | |
39 1068 ROMANCZYK Daniel Regulars POL | | | | | | | | |
40 1036 KLEIN Michael Regulars GER | | | | | | | | |
41 1013 BRANDT Carsten Regulars DEN | | | | | | | | |
42 1071 SUSZCZYNKI Piotr Regulars POL | | | | | | | | |
43 1088 DUFAUX Gilles Regulars SUI | | | | | | | | |
44 1011 KUNA Josip Regulars CRO | | | | | | | | |
45 1091 BACHMANN Pascal Regulars SUI | | | | | | | | |
46 1017 MORENO FLORESRémi  Regulars FRA | | | | | | | | |
47 1080 MARKOJA Robert Regulars SLO | | | | | | | | |
48 1069 BURDA Andrzej Regulars POL | | | | | | | | |
49 1106 MYHR Sebastian Regulars SWE | | | | | | | | |
50 1070 SWIETY Jakec Regulars POL | | | | | | | | |
51 1081 ZISKO Dusan Regulars SLO | | | | | | | | |
52 1075 LUKASZYK Rafal MQS POL | | | | | | | | |
53 1037 DRESSEL Christian Regulars GER | | | | | | | | |

Version of 12 AUG 2019, 14:21
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FP | Bib No [Name gl:;)grt)er Nat S:rles 5 Total |Remarks

54 1044 PENI Istvan Regulars HUN

55 1079 DEBEVEC Rajmond Regulars SLO | | | |
56 1028 ALDHOUSE Simon Regulars GBR | | | |
57 1018 DHALLUIN Michael Regulars FRA | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 56 (2-19;22-59)

Legend

FBD2908A

_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Firing Point
Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:21:05)
110000FSA1608190915.3.300FR60PR.0.001.pdf BF70 4 Page 2 of 2
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300m Lapua European Cup 2019
START LIST
300m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Individual
Thun
FRI 16 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:15

SHOOTING

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 15 AUG 2019, 14:00

FP | Bib No [Name Nat Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

2 1067 WRONSKA Paula oo [ | | | 1T [ ] | |
3 1110 AHLIN Elin swe [ | | | 1 [ ] | |
4 1065 BOGACKA Sylwia oo [ | | | 1T [ ] | |
5 1022 STORAI Lisandra ERA | | | | | | | | |
6 1097 BRUHLMANN Andrea sul | | | | | | | | |
7 1021 MILLIERE Julie 157N I I N I I | |
8 1014 JAKOBSEN Charlotte DEN | | | | | | | | |
9 1098 BRUHWILER Myriam sur | | | | | | | | |
10 1040 MULLER Lisa GER | | | | | | | | |
11 1108 OLOFSSON Linda SWE | | | | | | | | |
12 1039 GEORG Sandra ecer [ | | | 1T [ ] | |
13 1020 GOBERVILLE Marion FRA | | | | | | | | |
14 1041 MUNSTER Veronique GER | | | | | | | | |
15 1095 GUIGNARD Silvia sul | | | | | | | | |
16 1109 NORMAN Anna swe [ | | | 1 [ ] | |
17 1066 KOWALCZYK Karolina PoL | | | | | | | | |
18 1096 SCHNIDER Marina sul | | | | | | | | |
19 1063 VATNE Jenny NorR [ T T T 1T T 1] | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 56 (2-19;22-59)

Legend C99C47B6
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:21:51)
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25m Lapua European Cup 2019 -|
START LIST =
25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN .

Individual
Thun
THU 15 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

SHOOTING

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 14 AUG 2019, 10:40 and 13:15

Start . Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nat Stage 1| 2| 3] Total Total |Remarks
08:00 1 1 173 IWAN Artur POL Precision |
Rapid
1 3 136 TRIPPEL Stephan GER Precision |
Rapid
1 5 164 LOTSCHER Sandro Sul Precision |
Rapid
1 6 103 BERGIERS Sébastien BEL Precision |
Rapid
1 8 166 SCHAUB Adrian Sul Precision |
Rapid
1 10 127 FOUQUET Florian FRA  Precision |
Rapid
1 1 114 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE Precision |
Rapid
1 13 143 DE BROUWER Gertjan NED Precision |
Rapid
1 15 134 ENGEL Torben GER Precision |
Rapid
1 16 154 CEPER Jose SLO  Precision |
Rapid
1 18 124 FRIDRICI Yann FRA Precision |
Rapid
09:30 2 1 155 TKALEC Peter SLO Precision |
Rapid
2 3 165 DIETHELM Dylan Sul Precision |
Rapid
2 5 104  SERVAIS Dennis BEL  Precision |
Rapid
2 6 163 DEMIERRE Steve Sul Precision |
Rapid
2 8 113  FIALA Josef CZE Precision |
Rapid
2 10 123 PIERSON Alban FRA  Precision |
Rapid
2 1 153 RENER Rudi SLO  Precision |
Rapid
2 13 126 CHAPON Kévin FRA  Precision |
Rapid
Version of 12 AUG 2019, 14:23 110000FSA1508190800.1.CFP.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Series
_?.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime 1 2 3 Total
09:30 2 15 133 SCHLEUTER Michael GER Precision
Rapid
2 16 172 PODGORSKI Radoslaw POL  Precision |
Rapid
2 18 135 BERLET Torsten GER Precision |
Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Targets available: 20 (1-20)

Legend 49404563
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Rly Relay

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:23:32)
Version of 12 AUG 2019, 14:23
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25m Lapua European Cup 2019 -|
START LIST =
25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN .

Individual
Thun
FRI 16 AUG 2019, START TIME 08:00

SHOOTING

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 15 AUG 2019, 15:00 and 16:10

Series
Start| o\ | FP | Bib No [Name Nat | Stage Sub

Time ; > Total Total [Remarks

08:00 1 3 113 FIALA Josef CZE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 5 123 PIERSON Alban FRA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 6 172 PODGORSKI Radoslaw POL 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 8 153 RENER Rudi SLO 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 10 165 DIETHELM Dylan Sul 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1T N 136 TRIPPEL Stephan GER 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 13 143 DE BROUWER Gertjan NED 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 15 134 ENGEL Torben GER 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 16 103 BERGIERS Sébastien BEL 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

1 18 127  FOUQUET Florian FRA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

0945 2 1 133 SCHLEUTER Michael GER 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 3 124 FRIDRICI Yann FRA 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

2 5 166 SCHAUB Adrian Sul 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec
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Series
Sltart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nat Stage Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 o | Total
0945 2 6 171 SZPEK Slawomira POL 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
2 8 163 DEMIERRE Steve Sul 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 10 173 IWAN Artur POL 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 1 155 TKALEC Peter SLO 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 13 114 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 15 104 SERVAIS Dennis BEL 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 16 154 CEPER Jose SLO 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 18 126 CHAPON Kévin FRA 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 20 135 BERLET Torsten GER 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Targets available: 20 (1-20)
Legend E9C24263
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation
Rly Relay
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:24:02)
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Note:

300m Lapua European Cup 2019

START LIST

300m STANDARD RIFLE MEN

Individual

Thun

WED 14 AUG 2019, START TIME 09:00

=l

O

SHOOTING

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 13 AUG 2019, 15:15

FP

Bib No

Name

Shooter
Group

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

1

o | Total

Total

Remarks

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1092

1068

1091

1081

1088

1104

1079

1045

1073

1046

1076

1090

1074

DUNKI Sascha

ROMANCZYK Daniel

BACHMANN Pascal

ZISKO Dusan

DUFAUX Gilles

OLSSON Karl

DEBEVEC Rajmond

SZABIAN Norbert

KRASKOWSKI Robert

PRAGAI Patrick

BARTNIK Tomasz

BEREUTER Rafael

SKORUPA Bartosz
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FP

Bib No

Name

Shooter
Group

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

35

36

37

38

39

40

1080

1075

1018

1089

1044

1069

MARKOJA Robert

LUKASZYK Rafal

DHALLUIN Michael

GREUTER Sandro

PENI Istvan

BURDA Andrzej
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 56 (2-19;22-59)

Legend 6D167BA1
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12.08.2019 14:15:09)
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